

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 110 OF 2006

PEOPLE'S RIGHTS & SOCIAL RES.CENTRE

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for interim directions,permission to file additional documents and office report)

Date: 02/08/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Jyoti Mendiratta,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. V.G. Pragasam,Adv.

Mr. Adarsh Sabharwal, Adv.
for Mr. Aruneshwar Gupta ,Adv.

Ms. Sangeeta Singh, Adv.
for Ms. Hemantika Wahi ,Adv.

Mr. Prabhat Kumar, Adv.
for Mr. D.S. Mahra ,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Dasti service be effected before 16th August, 2007.

Parties may file respective affidavits, if any, till
then.

List the matter on 16th August, 2007.
(S.G.SHAH)
s Registrar