

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 110 OF 2006

PEOPLE'S RIGHTS & SOCIAL RES.CENTRE

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T.,directions,intervention,interim directions,impleadment,permission to file additional documents and office report)

Date: 25/07/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HARJIT SINGH BEDI

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Colin Gonsalves,Sr.Adv.
Mr. Vipin M.Behjamin,Adv.
Ms. Jyoti Mendiratta,Adv.

For Respondent(s)
Mr. V.G. Pragasam,Adv.
Mr. S.J.Aristotle,Adv.
Mr. Praburama Subramanian,Adv.

Mr. Aruneshwar Gupta,Adv.
Mr. Naveen Kr. Singh,Adv.
Mr. Shashwat Gupta,Adv.

Ms. Hemantika Wahi,Adv
Ms. Pinky,Adv.
Mr. Jesal,Adv.
Mr. K.E.Sema,Adv.
Mr. Somnath,Adv.

Mr. Prashant Bhushan,Adv.
Mr. Ashok Bhan,Adv.
Mr. Subhash Kaushik,Adv.
Mr. SWA Qadri,Adv.
Ms. Varuna Bhandari Gugnani,Adv.
Mr. D.S. Mahra,Adv.

-2-

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

I.A.Nos. 3 and 6 are allowed.
NHRC is permitted to file additional documents and an
application for making CPCB as a party.
Adjourned by four weeks.
List on a non-miscellaneous day.

[SUMAN WADHWA]
COURT MASTER

[VEERA VERMA]
COURT MASTER