

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 110 OF 2006

PEOPLE'S RIGHTS & SOCIAL RES.CENTRE

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T., directions, interim directions, permission to file additional documents and office report)

Date: 26/08/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.M. PANCHALFor Petitioner(s) Mr.Jai Singh, Adv.
Ms.Jyoti Mendiratta, Adv.For Respondent(s) Mr.Ashok Bhan, Adv.
Mr.S.W.A.Qadri, Adv.
Mr.Subhash Kaushik, Adv.
Mr. D.S. Mahra ,AdvMr. V.G. Pragasam, Adv.
Mr.S.J.Aristotle, Adv.
Mr.Prabhu Ramasubramanian, Adv.
Mr. Aruneshwar Gupta ,Adv
Mr.Naveen Kr.Singh, Adv.
Mr.Shashwat Gupta, Adv.
Mr.Bharat Bhushan, Adv.Ms. Hemantika Wahi ,Adv
Ms.Pinky, Adv.
Ms.K.Enatoli Sema, Adv.
Mr.Somnath Pathan, Adv.

Mr. Prashant Bhushan ,Adv

Ms.Anitha Shenoy, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

As requested, list after two weeks.

(G.V.Ramana)
Court Master

(Veera Verma)
Court Master