

SUPR EME COUR T OF I ND I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ASHOK MENON

WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 110 OF 2006

PEOPLE'S RIGHTS & SOCIAL RES.CENTRE &ORS

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T.,directions,c/delay in filing process fee,interim directions,permission,permission to file additional documents and office report)

Date: 24/08/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Ms.Jyoti Mendiratta,Adv.
Mr. Kishore Narayan,Adv.
Mr. Somesh Rattan,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. V.G. Pragasam,Adv.
Ms. Hemantika Wahi ,Adv.
Mr.Somanath Padhan,Aadv.
Ms. Nikita,Adv.
Mr. Prashant Bhushan ,Adv
Mr. D.S. Mahra ,Adv.
Ms. Vanita Mehta,Adv.
Ms. Aruna Mathur,Adv.
Mr. Vimal Dubey,Adv.
Mr. Milind Kumar ,Adv.
Mr. P.N. Puri,Adv.
Ms. Reeta Dewan Puri,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Learned Advocate Mr. P.N. Puri on behalf of Central Pollution Control Board proposes to file Vakalatnama and Counter Affidavit. Time is granted till 5.10.2009.
List the matter on 5.10.2009.
(Ashok Menon)
Registrar

*MG