

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ASHOK MENON

WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 110 OF 2006

PEOPLE'S RIGHTS & SOCIAL RES.CENTRE &ORS

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T.,directions,c/delay
in filing process fee,interim directions,permission,permission to
file additional documents and office report)

Date: 09/11/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Ms.Jyoti Mendiratta,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Hemantika Wahi ,Adv.
Mr. Somnath Padhan,Adv.
Mr. Prashant Bhushan ,Adv
Mr. D.S. Mahra ,Adv.
Ms. Prerna Kumari,Adv.
Mr. Milind Kumar ,Adv.
Mr. T. Harish Kumar,Adv.
Mr. P. Prasanta,Adv.
Mr. Ch. Shamsuddin Khan,Adv.
Ms. Anil Katiyar,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

File not received.

Trace out the file and list the matter with file on
19.11.2009.

(Ashok Menon)
Registrar

*MG