



Dr. Manish Singhvi, AAG., Rajasthan.  
Mr. Devanshu Kumar Devesh, Adv.  
Mr. Milind Kumar, Adv.

Mr. A. Mariarputham, Adv. Genl., Sikkim.  
Ms. Aruna Mathur, Adv.  
Mr. Yusuf Khan, Adv.  
Mr. Avneesh Arputham, Adv.  
Ms. Ms. Megha Gour, Adv.

Mr. Manjit Singh, AAG.  
Mr. Kamal Mohan Gupta, Adv.

Ms. A. Subhashini, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Place this writ petition on 7th February,  
2011.

[ Alka Dudeja ]  
A.R.-cum-P.S.

[ Madhu Saxena ]  
Assistant Registrar