

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 110 OF 2006

PEOPLE'S RIGHTS & SOCIAL RES.CENTRE &ORS Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T.,directions,interim  
directions,permission to file additional documents,PERMISSION TO FILE  
ADDITIONAL AFFIDAVIT and office report )  
( for final disposal )

Date: 29/10/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURINDER SINGH NIJJAR  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Colin Gonsalves, Sr. Adv.  
Ms. Anuradha Singh, Adv.  
Ms.Jyoti Mendiratta, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Paras Kuhad, ASG.  
UOI Mr. Jitin Chaturvedi, Adv.  
Mr. S.Wasim A.Qadri, Adv.  
Mr. A.Dev Kumar, Adv.  
Mr. S.N. Terdal, Adv.

St.of T.N. Mr. B.Balaji, Adv.  
Mr. Muthovel P., Adv.  
Mr. Rakesh Sharma, Adv.

St.of Sikkim Mrs. Aruna Mathur, Adv.  
Mr. Yusuf Khan, Adv.  
Ms. Movita, Adv.

St.of Har. Mr. Manjit Singh, AAG.  
Mrs Vivekta Singh, Adv.  
Mr. Tarjit Singh, Adv.  
Mr. Kamal Mohan Gupta, Adv.

Mr. V.G. Pragasam, AOR  
Mr. S.J. Aristotle, Adv.  
Mr. Prabhjurasubramanian, Adv.

Ms. Hemantika Wahi , AOR  
Ms. Jesal, Adv.  
Mr. S.Panda, Adv.

St. of Goa Ms. A.Subhashini, Adv.

Mr. Prashant Bhushan, AOR

Mr. P.K.Dey, Adv.  
Mr. W.A. Quadri, Adv.  
Mr. A.Deb Kumar, Adv.

Mr. S.N. Terdal, Adv.

Mr. D.S. Mahra, AOR

Mr. Anil K.Pandey, Adv.

Mr. B.S. Banthia, AOR

Mr. T. Harish Kumar, AOR

Dr. Manish Singhvi, AAG.St.of Raj.

Mr. Irshad Ahmad, Adv.

Mr. Milind Kumar, AOR

Ms. Anitha Shenoy, AOR.

St. of MP

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Let the Writ Petition, along with the interlocutory applications, be listed for final disposal in the third week of January, 2013.

Let I.A.Nos.10, 11 and 12, be kept separately along with the writ petition.

|(Sheetal Dhingra)  
|COURT MASTER

| |(Juginder Kaur)  
| |Assistant Registrar

|