

St.of Raj.

Dr. Manish Singhvi, AAG.St.of Raj.
Mr. Amit Lubhaya, Adv.
Mr. Irshad Ahmad,Adv.

Mr. B.S. Banthia , AOR

Ms. Anitha Shenoy, AOR

Mr. T. Harish Kumar , AOR

Mr. Milind Kumar , AOR

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Not taken up.

|(Sheetal Dhingra)
|Court Master

| |(Juginder Kaur)
| |Assistant Registrar

|