

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO.110 OF 2006

PEOPLE'S RIGHTS & SOCIAL RES.CENTRE &ORS Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T., directions, interim directions, permission to file additional documents, permission to file additional affidavit and office report)

Date: 08/03/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIKRAMAJIT SEN

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Jyoti Mendiratta, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. V.G. Pragasam, AOR

Ms. Hemantika Wahi, AOR
Ms. Shubhada Deshpande, Adv.

Mr. Prashant Bhushan, AOR

Mr. Paras Kuhad, ASG (NP)
Mr. Wasim A. Quadri, Adv.
Mr. A. Deb Kumar, Adv.
Mr. S.N. Terdal, Adv.
Mr. Y. Lokesh, Adv.

Ms. Satya Siddiqui, Adv.
Mr. Sarfraz A Siddiqui, Adv.
Mr. S.N.A. Quadri, Adv.
Mr. S.K. Mishra, Adv.
Mr. D.S. Mahra, AOR

Mr. Arjun Garg, Adv.
Mr. Mishra Saurabh, Adv.
Mr. B.S. Banthia, AOR

Mr. T. Harish Kumar, AOR

Dr. Manish Singh, Adv.
Mr Amit Mubhaya, Adv.
Mr. Milind Kumar, AOR

For Tamil Nadu Mr. Subramonium Prasad, AAG

Mr. B. Balaji, Adv.
Mr. Varun Tandan, Adv.
Mr. Karun Mehta, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Let this matter be passed over for the day.

|(Chetan Kumar)
|Court Master

| |(S.S.R. Krishna)
| |Court Master

|
|