

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO.110 OF 2006

PEOPLE'S RIGHTS & SOCIAL RES.CENTRE &ORS

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions, interim directions, permission to file additional documents, impleadment, exemption from filing O.T., permission to file additional affidavit and office report)

Date: 27/02/2014 This Petition was MENTIONED today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N.V. RAMANA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Colin Gonsalves, Sr. Adv. (Mentioned by)
Ms. Jyoti Mendiratta, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. V.G. Pragasam, AOR
Ms. Pragati Neekhara, AOR
Mr. B.S. Banthia, AOR
Mr. D.S. Mahra, AOR
Ms. Hemantika Wahi, AOR
Mr. Milind Kumar, AOR
Mr. T. Harish Kumar, AOR
Mr. Prashant Bhushan, AOR

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
O R D E R

The Registry is directed to make the copies itself and issue notice to the concerned States, as per Court's order dated 18th February, 2014.

|(Chetan Kumar)
|Court Master

|(Savita Sainani)
|Assistant Registrar