

ITEM NO.801

COURT NO.2

SECTION PIL(W)

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

IA No. 23/2016 in Writ Petition(s) (Civil) No(s). 110/2006

PEOPLE'S RIGHTS & SOCIAL RES.CENTRE &ORS Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date : 20/05/2016 This petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ABHAY MANOHAR SAPRE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHUSHAN  
(VACATION BENCH)

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Jyoti Mendiratta, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. P. N. Puri, Adv. (Mentioned by)

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List the matter on 30<sup>th</sup> May, 2016.

(DEEPAK MANSUKHANI)  
COURT MASTER

(RAJINDER KAUR)  
COURT MASTER