

jl
ITEM NO.11
(MM)

COURT NO.8

SECTION PIL(W)

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Writ Petition(s)(Civil) No(s). 110/2006

PEOPLE'S RIGHTS & SOCIAL RES.CENTRE &ORS
VERSUS

Petitioner(s)

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.
(with office report)
(For Final Disposal)

Respondent(s)

Date : 18/10/2016 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE KURIAN JOSEPH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ROHINTON FALI NARIMAN

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Jyoti Mendiratta, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Rajiv Nanda, Adv. (Mentioned by)

Ms. Bhakti Pasrija, Adv.

Ms. Vikas Bansal, Adv.

Mr. Amrish Kumar Sharma, Adv.

Mr. G. S. Makker, Adv.

Ms. Hemantika Wahi, Adv.
Mr. P. N. Puri, Adv.
Mr. Sanjeev Anand, Adv.
Mr. Guntur Prabhakar, Adv.
Mr. Parijat Sinha, Adv.
Mr. Aniruddha P. Mayee, Adv.
Mr. Gopal Singh, Adv.
Mr. Devashish Bharuka, Adv.
M/s Corporate Law Group
Mr. G. N. Reddy, Adv.
Mr. Gopal Prasad, Adv.
Mr. V. G. Pragasam, Adv.
Mr. Milind Kumar, Adv.
Ms. Hemantika Wahi, Adv.
Mr. D. S. Mahra, Adv.
Mr. Prashant Bhushan, Adv.
Ms. Anitha Shenoy, Adv.
Mr. T. Harish Kumar, Adv.
Mr. B. S. Banthia, Adv.
Ms. Pragati Neekhara, Adv.
Mr. P. V. Yogeswaran, Adv.
Mr. Samir Ali Khan, Adv.
Mr. B. Balaji, Adv.

2

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

As requested by Mr. Rajiv Nanda, learned counsel, list the matter after two weeks.

Let the report be submitted within the said period.

(Jayant Kumar Arora)

Court Master (Renu Diwan)

Assistant Registrar